
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2014

1 39 22 24.2 18.3 2100 86

2 35 19 24 20.5 2184 84

3 34 23 25.5 25 0.7 7 2229 45 Recorded

4 26 18 20.5 15 0.2 2 2336 107 Recorded

5 29 19 19.5 14.5 2506 170

6 27 18 23 18 2632 126

7 33 15 20.5 16 2698 66

8 31 12 18.3 14.2 2737 39

9 31 7 16 13.3 2800 63

10 33 15 24 23 0.25 7 2825 25

11 36 2 14.5 10 2879 54

12 33 8 11 8 2916 37

13 36 15 25 20.5 2985 69

14 35 11 23 20 3043 58

15 39 20 26.3 23.5 3086 43

16 40 14 26.3 26 3107 21

17 35 26 35 34 0.7 2 3166 59 Rain & snow

18 43 29 34.4 34 3184 18

19 47 27 35.8 32 3211 27

20 47 23 37 32 3248 37

21 44 30 33.2 28.5 3311 63

22 40 28 34.8 29 3399 88

23 43 25 30 25 T 3533 134

24 43 27 37 32 3581 48

25 56 25 29 24 3693 112

26 38 24 34 31.5 3749 56

27 50 21 37.8 34 3777 28

28 66 38 59.2 49 3818 41

29 81 46 52 47 3862 44

30 72 50 62 60.5 0.03 3901 39

31 70 59 61 59 0.42 3970 69

Avg. 42 23 30.8 27.0 ##### ##### Total 2.3 18 Total 1956 Total 0

1312 716 Greatest 0.7 7 Adj. Total 0.00
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